87-SEAL-SHIELD (877-325-7443)  |  sales@sealshield.com 87-SEAL-SHIELD (877-325-7443)  |  sales@sealshield.com
2014 Product Catalog
World’s First 100% Waterproof,
Back-lit, True Type Keyboard
Shown: SSKSV207G
SSEB1 Ear Buds BLUE $29.99
SSEM2 Ear Buds with Mic BLUE $49.99
SSGCS25 Wall Mount Unit, 18.3” x 20.7” x 4.5” WHT $2000.00
SSGCS50 Wall Mount Unit, 28.4” x 22.8” x 4.6” WHT $4000.00
SSGCS100 Wall Mount Unit, 41.9” x 23.5” x 4.6” WHT $6000.00
Airocide® Air Purifier - Office Area
Developed by NASA and FDA Approved
Seal Buds™ Ear Buds
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
KK4 Polycarbonate Case for Kindle Fire CLEAR $59.99
Life Proof™ Klear Kase for Kindle®
Splashproof and Shock Resistant
STV1 Universal TV Remote SILVER $29.99
Silver Seal™ Universal TV Remote Control
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
STV5  Universal Remote SILVER $29.99
Slim Seal™ 5-in-1 Universal Remote Control
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
Seal Shield, LLC
Jacksonville, FLCopyright© 2014, Seal Shield, LLC. All rights reserved. All other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
SSMP 6” x 7” SILVER $6.99
SSMP10 10 Pack - 6” x 7” SILVER $39.99
Seal Pad™ Mouse Pad
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
Silver Seal™ Meditech Magic Keyboard Overlay
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SSMO Keyboard Overlay SILVER $6.99
SSAPS200DS Stand Alone Unit, 18.7” x 6.9” x 6” WHT $900.00
Annual Maintenance Kit Included
for Free! (2 Cartridges)
New
Treated Air Exits 99.999%
Pathogen-Free on the
First Pass!
WinterAirocide® Air Purifier - Patient OR
Developed by NASA and FDA Approved
SSKSV107 Quick Cord BLK USB $42.99
SSWKSV107 Quick Cord WHT USB $42.99
SSKSV107L Long Cord BLK USB $42.99
SSKSV108xx International, Quick Cord BLK USB $49.99
SSWKSV108xx International, Quick Cord WHT USB $49.99
Silver Seal™ Medical Grade True Type Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
S90PG2 Quick Cord, Backlit, Touchpad BLK USB $149.99
SW90PG2 Quick Cord, Backlit, Touchpad WHT USB $149.99
Seal Touch Glow™ Silicone “All-in-One” Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
S86PG2 Quick Cord, Backlit, Touchpad BLK USB $129.99
S87P2 Quick Cord, Touchpad BLK USB $129.99
SW87P2 Quick Cord, Touchpad WHT USB $129.99
Seal Pup™ Silicone “All-in-One” Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SSF106 Quick Cord BLK USB $29.99
Seal Flex™ Silicone “Flexible” Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SSKSV104 Quick Cord GRY USB $99.99
Silver Wave™ “Ergonomic” True Type Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
Silver Storm™ Medical Grade True Type Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
STK503 Long Cord BLK USB $36.99
STWK503 Long Cord WHT USB $36.99
STK503P Long Cord BLK PS2 $36.99
STWK503P Long Cord WHT PS2 $36.99
STM042W 3 Port USB Charging Base BLK RF $49.99
STWM042W 3 Port USB Charging Base WHT RF $49.99
Silver Storm™ Medical Grade Wireless Scroll Wheel Mouse
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SSM3 Long Cord BLK USB $36.99
SSWM3 Long Cord WHT USB $36.99
Seal Shield™ Medical Grade Silicone Scroll Mouse
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SPHI5V2 iPhone 5/5s, Charge Door BLK / CLEAR $19.99
SPHI4V2 iPhone 4/4s, Charge Door BLK / CLEAR $19.99
SPHI5 iPhone 5/5s CLEAR $12.99
SPHI4 iPhone 4/4s CLEAR $12.99
Seal Shield for iPhone®
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SPDI3V2 iPad, Charge Door BLK / CLEAR $29.99
SPDIMV2 iPad Mini, Charge Door BLK / CLEAR $29.99
SSVPD2 iPad CLEAR $19.99
SSVPDM iPad Mini CLEAR $19.99
Seal Shield for iPad® & iPad® Mini
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SBUMPERI3 iPad Bumper BLK $19.99
SBUMPERIM iPad Mini Bumper BLK $19.99
Seal Shield Bumper for iPad® & iPad® Mini
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
S106G2 Quick Cord, Backlit BLK USB $99.99
SW106G2 Quick Cord, Backlit WHT USB $99.99
Seal Glow™ Silicone Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SBUMPERI3V2 iPad Bumper & Shield BLK / CLEAR $49.98
SBUMPERIMV2 iPad Mini Bumper & Shield BLK / CLEAR $49.98
Seal Shield™ Medical Grade Silicone Wireless Scroll Mouse
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
SSM3W 3 Port USB Charging Base BLK USB $49.99
STM042 Long Cord BLK USB $36.99
STWM042 Long Cord WHT USB $36.99
STM042P Long Cord BLK PS2 $36.99
STWM042P Long Cord WHT PS2 $36.99
Silver Storm™ Medical Grade Scroll Wheel Mouse
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
#1 Best Seller
SSKSV207G LED Backlit, Quick Cord BLK USB $69.99
Silver Seal™ Glow Medical Grade True Type Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
New Product
SSKSV099BT Wireless, Silicone Cvr WHT Bluetooth $99.99
SSKSV099 Corded, Silicone Cvr WHT USB $69.99
SSKSV099CW Silicone Cvr Only CLEAR $9.99
Clean Wipe™ Medical Grade “Chiclet” Keyboard
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection
New Product
Seal Shield Bumper & Shield Combo for iPad® & iPad® Mini
100% Waterproof with Antimicrobial Product Protection